
Day Date Venue Dress Event Start time Mats Organiser

Fri 22 September 2023

Sat 23 September 2023 End of Outdoor Season

Sun 24 September 2023 Short Mats Down Season Starts

Mon 25 September 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 26 September 2023

Wed 27 September 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 28 September 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Blackheath (Mat 9) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 29 September 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 30 September 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 01 October 2023

Mon 02 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 03 October 2023 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v Merrow (Mat 2) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 04 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Wed 04 October 2023 Surrey Bowls Online System 7:00:00 PM Rob C

Thu 05 October 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 05 October 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Knaphill  (Mat 4) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 06 October 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 07 October 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 08 October 2023

Mon 09 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 10 October 2023 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Sue L

Wed 11 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 12 October 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 12 October 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Ripley  (Mat 7) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 13 October 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 14 October 2023 CLUB AGM 10am  No Short Mat Session

Sat 14 October 2023 Club Social Quiz Night 

Sun 15 October 2023

Mon 16 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 17 October 2023 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v ? Jacobs Well (Mat 3) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 18 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 19 October 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 19 October 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Ewhurst  (Mat6) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 20 October 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 21 October 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 22 October 2023

Mon 23 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 24 October 2023 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Rob C

Wed 25 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 26 October 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Fri 27 October 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 28 October 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

29 October 2023 1st Aid Course 9:30am-1pm 9:30:00 AM Steve L

Sun 29 October 2023 Home Greys Friendly V Ashtead 2:30:00 PM 2

Mon 30 October 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 31 October 2023 Jill H

Wed 01 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2

Thu 02 November 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 02 November 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Normandy  (Mat 10) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 03 November 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 04 November 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 05 November 2023

Mon 06 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 07 November 2023 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v Normandy (Mat1) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 08 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 09 November 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 09 November 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Albury (Mat 3) Jill H/Sue L

Fri 10 November 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 11 November 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 12 November 2023

Mon 13 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 14 November 2023 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Jill H

Tue 14 November 2023

Wed 15 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 16 November 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 16 November 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Merrow  (Mat 2) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L
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Fri 17 November 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 18 November 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 19 November 2023

Mon 20 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 21 November 2023 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v Milford (Mat1) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 22 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 23 November 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 23 November 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Woking Park  (Mat 8) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 24 November 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 25 November 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sat 25 November 2023 Presentation Evening Tyrrells Wood

Sun 26 November 2023 Home Greys Friendly v Cobham 2:30:00 PM 2

Mon 27 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 28 November 2023 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Sue L

Wed 29 November 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 30 November 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 30 November 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Cobham Red  (Mat 5) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 01 December 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 02 December 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 03 December 2023

Mon 04 December 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 05 December 2023 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v Woking Park (Mat3) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 06 December 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 07 December 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 07 December 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Cobham Green  (Mat 3) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 08 December 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 09 December 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 10 December 2023 Home Greys Friendly v Woking Park 2:30:00 PM

Mon 11 December 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 12 December 2023 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Rob C

Wed 13 December 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 14 December 2023 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 14 December 2023 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Woodham  (Mat 8) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 15 December 2023 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 16 December 2023 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sat 16 December 2023 Club Social "Santa" Drive

Sun 17 December 2023

Mon 18 December 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 19 December 2023

Wed 20 December 2023 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 21 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Fri 22 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Sat 23 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Sun 24 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Mon 25 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Tue 26 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Wed 27 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Thu 28 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Fri 29 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Sat 30 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Sun 31 December 2023 Christmas/New Year Break

Mon 01 January 2024 Christmas/New Year Break

Tue 02 January 2024 Christmas/New Year Break

Wed 03 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 04 January 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Fri 05 January 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 06 January 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 07 January 2024

Mon 08 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 09 January 2024 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Jill H

Tue 09 January 2024 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v Merrow (Mat1) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 10 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 11 January 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 11 January 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Blackheath  (Mat 9) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 12 January 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 13 January 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 14 January 2024 Home Greys Friendly V Ashtead 2:30:00 PM 2

Mon 15 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L



Tue 16 January 2024

Wed 17 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 18 January 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 18 January 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Knaphill  (Mat 4) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 19 January 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 20 January 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 21 January 2024 Away Greys Friendly v Woking Park 2:30:00 PM

Mon 22 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 23 January 2024 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v Jacobs Well (Mat 2) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Tue 23 January 2024 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Sue L

Wed 24 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 25 January 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 25 January 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Ripley  (Mat 7) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 26 January 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 27 January 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sat 27 January 2024 Club Social Night  Burns Night

Sun 28 January 2024

Mon 29 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 30 January 2024

Wed 31 January 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 01 February 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 01 February 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Ewhurst  (Mat 6) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 02 February 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 03 February 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 04 February 2024

Mon 05 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 06 February 2024 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League v Normandy (Mat3) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 07 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 08 February 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 08 February 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Normandy  (Mat 10) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 09 February 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2

Sat 10 February 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Rob C

Sun 11 February 2024 Away Greys Friendly v Cobham 2:30:00 PM 2 Chris L

Mon 12 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 13 February 2024 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Rob C

Wed 14 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 15 February 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 15 February 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Albury (Mat 3) Jill H/Sue L

Fri 16 February 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 17 February 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 18 February 2024

Mon 19 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 20 February 2024 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League Milford (Mat2) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 21 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 22 February 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 22 February 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Merrow  (Mat 2) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 23 February 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 24 February 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 25 February 2024

Mon 26 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 27 February 2024 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Jill H

Wed 28 February 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 29 February 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Fri 01 March 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 02 March 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 03 March 2024

Mon 04 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 05 March 2024 Away Greys Merrow Tuesday League Woking Park (Mat1) 7:00:00 PM 1 Stev & Chris L

Wed 06 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 07 March 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 07 March 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Woking Park  (Mat 8) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 08 March 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 09 March 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 10 March 2024

Mon 11 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 12 March 2024 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Sue L

Wed 13 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 14 March 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H



Thu 14 March 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Cobham Red  (Mat 5) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 15 March 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 16 March 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sat 16 March 2024 Club Social Shuffleboard Evening

Sun 17 March 2024

Mon 18 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 19 March 2024

Wed 20 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 21 March 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 21 March 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Cobham Green  (Mat 3) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 22 March 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 23 March 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 24 March 2024

Mon 25 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 26 March 2024 Home Mufti U3A Session 2:00:00 PM 2 Rob C

Wed 27 March 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 28 March 2024 Home Mufti Coaching by arrangement 9:30:00 AM 2 Rob C/Sue L/Jill H

Thu 28 March 2024 Away Greys Wey Valley Charity League v Woodham  (Mat 8) 2:00:00 PM 1 Jill H/Sue L

Fri 29 March 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session Indoor v Short Mat(Good Friday) 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 30 March 2024 Home Mufti Saturday Morning Open Session 10:00:00 AM 2 Chris L

Sun 31 March 2024 Easter Sunday

Mon 01 April 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session (Easter Monday) 2:30:00 PM 2 Sue L

Tue 02 April 2024

Wed 03 April 2024 Home Mufti Afternoon Open Session 2:30:00 PM 2 Mavis A

Thu 04 April 2024

Fri 05 April 2024 Home Mufti Sizzler Session 6:30:00 PM 2 Rob C

Sat 06 April 2024 Finals Day

Sun 07 April 2024

Mon 08 April 2024

Tue 09 April 2024

Wed 10 April 2024

Thu 11 April 2024

Fri 12 April 2024

Sat 13 April 2024 Outdoor Season Starts

Sun 14 April 2024

Mon 15 April 2024

Tue 16 April 2024

Wed 17 April 2024

Thu 18 April 2024

Fri 19 April 2024

Sat 20 April 2024

Sun 21 April 2024

Mon 22 April 2024

Tue 23 April 2024

Wed 24 April 2024

Thu 25 April 2024

Fri 26 April 2024

Sat 27 April 2024

Sun 28 April 2024

Mon 29 April 2024

Tue 30 April 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Fri 03 May 2024

Sat 04 May 2024

Sun 05 May 2024

Mon 06 May 2024

Tue 07 May 2024

Wed 08 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Fri 10 May 2024

Sat 11 May 2024

Sun 12 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Tue 14 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024


